Lake Temagami Level January 1, 2024 - January 23, 2025

Last 7 Days table
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Water Lewvel (m)

DATE

Jan. 23, 2025
Jan. 22, 2025
Jan. 21, 2025
Jan. 20, 2025
Jan. 19, 2025
Jan. 18, 2025
Jan. 17, 2025

ONTARIOPGWER

GENERATION

Note that the flow out of Lake Temagami is measured downstream of Cross Lake
Dam.

WATER LEVEL (m) FLOW (m?/[s)
327
292.65 327
292.40 329
293.02 33.0
293.55 331
293.64 332
293.64 3313
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Ontario Power Generation Provisional Data
Questions? Please visit the site page on water.opg.com

Data current as of 2025-01-24



ONTARIOPGWER

Lake Temagami Flow January 1, 2024 - January 23, 2025 GENERATION
Last 7 Days table Note that the flow out of Lake Temagami is measured downstream of Cross Lake
Dam.
DATE WATER LEVEL (m) FLOW (m?/[s)

Jan. 23, 2025 327

Jan. 22, 2025 292.65 327
Jan. 21, 2025 292.40 329
Jan. 20, 2025 293.02 33.0
Jan. 19, 2025 293.55 331
Jan. 18, 2025 293.64 332
Jan. 17,2025 293.64 33.3
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Daily Average

Ontario Power Generation Provisional Data
Questions? Please visit the site page on water.opg.com Data current as of 2025-01-24



